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Australia 

Robyn Chatwood 

Partner 

M +61 404 195 125 

robyn.chatwood@dentons.com 
 

Stay: Thursday 17 until Wednesday 23 May 2018 
 

 

Joy Atacador 

Partner 

+61 414 017 098 

joy.atacador@dentons.com 
 

Stay: Thursday 17 until Wednesday 23 May 2018 
  

 

Canada 

David Wotherspoon 

Partner 

M +1 604 612 3179 

david.wotherspoon@dentons.com 
 

Stay: Thursday 17 until Wednesday 23 May 2018 

 

 

Anna Loparco 

Partner 

 

anna.loparco@dentons.com 
 

Stay: Thursday 17 until Wednesday 23 May 2018 
 

 

 

China 

Mingyue Dun 

Senior Partner 

M +86 13311068703  

mingyue.dun@dentons.cn 
 

Stay: Thursday 17 until Wednesday 23 May 2018 
 

 

Yong (Christopher) Zhang 

Senior Partner 

M +86 13923885590 

yong.zhang@dentons.com 

 

Stay: Thursday 17 until Wednesday 23 May 2018 
 

 

 

                           

INTA 2018 

Contact Sheet 

Yueying (Amanda) Dong 

Partner 

 

yueying.dong@dentons.cn 
 

Stay:  Thursday 17 til Wednesday 23 May 2018 

 

 
 

 

Haifeng Wang 

Attorney 

M +86 18820900098 

haifeng.wang@dentons.cn 
 

Stay:  Friday 18 until Wednesday 23 May 2018 
 

mailto:rob.mcdonald@dentons.com
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mailto:anna.loparco@dentons.com
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mailto:haifeng.wang@dentons.com
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Europe 

France 

Marianne Schaffner 

Partner 

M +33 6 09 98 20 67 

marianne.schaffner@dentons.com 
 

Stay: Thursday 17 until Wednesday 23 May 2018 
 

 

David Masson 

Partner 

M +33 6 61 36 17 02 

david.masson@dentons.com 

 

Stay: Thursday 17 until Wednesday 23 May 2018 
 

 

Isabelle Leroux 

Senior Counsel 

M +33 6 23 18 43 43 

isabelle.leroux@dentons.com 
 

Stay: Thursday 17 until Wednesday 23 May 2018 
 

 

Pierre-Olivier Ally 

Of Counsel 

M: +33 6 23 52 31 71 

pierre-olivier.ally@dentons.com 
 

Stay: Friday 18 until Wednesday 23 May 2018  
 

Clément Monnet 

Of Counsel 

M: +33 6 86 48 69 46 

clement.monnet@dentons.com 
 

Stay: Friday 18  until Wednesday 23 May 2018 
 

Paola Pozzi-Dazza 

Director Marketing & Communication 

M +33 6 82 28 73 84 

paola.pozzi@dentons.com 
 

Stay: Thursday 17 until Wednesday 23 May 2018 

 

 

Germany 

Stefan Dittmer 

Partner 

M +49 162 2412 983 

stefan.dittmer@dentons.com 
 

Stay: Thursday 17 until Wednesday 23 May 2018 
 

 

Constantin Rehaag 

Partner 

M +49 151 14519889 

constantin.rehaag@dentons.com 

 

Stay: Thursday 17 until Wednesday 23 May 2018 
 

 

Hanna Karoline Heidkamp 

Associate 

M +49 162 2155677 

karoline.heidkamp@dentons.com 
 

Stay: Friday 18  until Wednesday 23 May 2018 
 

 

 

 

Netherlands 

Marc Elshof 

Partner 

M +31 6 46 37 61 08 

marc.elshof@dentons.com 
 

Stay: Thursday 17 until Wednesday 23 May 2018 
 

 

Alexander van Laaren 

Counsel 

 

alexander.vanLaaren@dentons.com 
 

Stay: Thursday 17 until Wednesday 23 May 2018 
 

 

Jingqing (Jenny) Wu 

Partner 

M +86 13811453343 

jingquing.wu@dentons.com 
 

Stay:  Thursday 17 until Wednesday 23 May 2018 
 

Albert Tsui 

Of Counsel 

M +86 13521492400 

albert.tsui@dentons.cn 
 

Stay:  Thursday 17 until Wednesday 23 May 2018 
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Poland 

Igor Ostrowski 

Partner – Head of Europe TMT Group 

 

igor.ostrowski@dentons.com 
 

Stay: Thursday 17 until Wednesday 23 May 2018 
 

 

Marek Trojnarski 

Of Counsel 

M +48 601 512 438  

marek.trojnarski@dentons.com 
 

Stay: Friday 18  until Wednesday 23 May 2018 
 

 

 

Russia 

Denis Voevodin 

Partner - Head of Europe IP&T Group 

M +7 985 762 10 26 

denis.voevodin@dentons.com 
 

Stay: Thursday 17 until Wednesday 23 May 2018 
 

 

Tatiana Nikiforova 

Of Counsel 

M +7 921 960 67 34 

tatiana.nikiforova@dentons.com 

 

Stay: Friday 18  until Wednesday 23 May 2018 
 

 

Maria Semenova 

Trademark Attorney 

M +7 903 220 46 46 

maria.semenova@dentons.com 

 

Stay: Friday 18  until Wednesday 23 May 2018 
 

 

 

Olga Yakimenko 

Trademark Attorney 

M +7 985 227 87 27  

olga.yakimenko@dentons.com 
 

Stay: Friday 18  until Wednesday 23 May 2018 
 

 

 

Azerbaijan 

Sona Taghiyeva 

Counsel   

D +994 12 4 90 75 65 

sona.taghiyeva@dentons.com 
 

Stay: Thursday 17 until Wednesday 23 May 2018 
 

 

 

Latin America 

Colombia 

 

Luz Helena Adarve 

Partner 

M: 57 311 506 7249 

luz.adarve@dentons.com 
 

Stay: Thursday 17 until Wednesday 23 May 2018 
 

 

Ana María Ruíz 

IP Senior Associate 

 

anamaria.ruiz@dentons.com 
 

Stay: Thursday 17 until Wednesday 24 May 2018 
 

 

 

mailto:marek.trojnarski@dentons.com
mailto:denis.voevodin@dentons.com
mailto:maria.semenova@dentons.com
mailto:olga.yakimenko@dentons.com
mailto:sona.taghiyeva@dentons.com
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Costa Rica 

 

Monserrat Guitart Piguillém 

Director of IP and Information Technology 

M +506 8314 3299 

monserrat.guitart@dentons.com 

 

Stay: Thursday 17 until Wednesday 23 May 2018 
 

 

Guatemala 

 

 

 

 

Singapore 

Catherine Lee 

Senior Partner 

 

catherine.lee@dentons.com 
 

Stay: Thursday 17 until Wednesday 23 May 2018 
 

 

Gilbert Leong 

Senior Partner 

 

gilbert.leong@dentons.com 

 

Stay: Thursday 17 until Wednesday 23 May 2018 
 

 

Woon Chooi Yew 

Senior Partner 

M +65 8111 6886 

woonchooi.yew@dentons.com 
 

Stay: Thursday 17 until Wednesday 23 May 2018 
 

 

 

 

United Kingdom 

Anna Copeman 

Partner 

M +44 7827 083244 

anna.copeman@dentons.com 
 

Stay: Thursday 17 until Wednesday 23 May 2018 
 

 

Campbell Forsyth 

Partner 

M +44 7894 172590 

campbell.forsyth@dentons.com 

 

Stay: Thursday 17 until Wednesday 23 May 2018 
 

 

Justin Hill 

Partner 

M +44 78 8473 8659 
justin.hill@dentons.com 
 

Stay: Thursday 17 until Wednesday 23 May 2018 
 

 

James Marsden 

Associate 

 

james.marsden@dentons.com 
 

Stay: Thursday 17 until Wednesday 23 May 2018 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Gabriela Gandara 

IP Director 

M +502 55952158 

gabriela.gandara@dentons.com 

 

Stay: Thursday 17 until Wednesday 23 May 2018 
 

mailto:monserrat.guitart@dentons.com
mailto:gilbert.leong@dentons.com
mailto:anna.copeman@dentons.com
mailto:campbell.forsyth@dentons.com
mailto:justin.hill@dentons.com
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United States 

Carol Anne Been 

Partner 

 

carolanne.been@dentons.com 
 

Stay: Thursday 17 until Wednesday 23 May 2018 
 

 

Samuel Fifer 

Partner 

M +1 847 532 0822 

samuel.fifer@dentons.com 

 

Stay: Thursday 17 until Wednesday 23 May 2018 
 

 

Song Jung 

Partner 

M +1 202 309 0045 

song.jung@dentons.com 
 

Stay: Thursday 17 until Wednesday 23 May 2018 
 

 

Andrew Park 

Partner 

 

andrew.park@dentons.com 

 

Stay: Thursday 17 until Wednesday 23 May 2018 
 

 

Mary Mathew 

Counsel 

 

mary.mathew@dentons.com 

 

Stay: Thursday 17 until Wednesday 23 May 2018 
 

 

Tara Reedy Sliva 

Counsel 

M +1 847 826 2580 

tara.sliva@dentons.com 

 

Stay: Thursday 17 until Wednesday 23 May 2018 
 

 

Kate Hart 

Managing Associate 

 
kate.hart@dentons.com 

 

Stay: Thursday 17 until Wednesday 23 May 2018  
 

 

Francesca Witzburg 

Associate 

 
francesca.witzburg@dentons.com 

 

Stay: Friday 18  until Wednesday 23 May 2018  

Tiffany Schwartz 

Counsel 

M +1 314 683 7400 
tiffany.schwartz@dentons.com 

 

Stay: Thursday 17 until Wednesday 23 May 2018 
 

 

Katie Kavanaugh 

Australian Qualified Attorney 

M +1 202 706 4984 
katie.kavanaugh@dentons.com 

 

Stay: May 18 until May 23 2018 

 

 
 
 

Sarah Eskandari 

Associate 

 
sarah.eskandari@dentons.com 

 

Stay: May 20 until Wednesday 23 May 2018  
 

Derek Auito 

Senior Managing Associate 

 
derek.auito@dentons.com 

 

Stay: May 19  until May 21, 2018  

 

 

© 2018 Dentons. Dentons is a global legal practice providing client services worldwide through its member firms and affiliates. This publication is not designed to provide 

legal or other advice and you should not take, or refrain from taking, action based on its content. Please see dentons.com for Legal Notices.   
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